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Recommended by the Common Core State Standards for English Language
Arts and Literacy as an exemplary informational text.

Thousands of years--way before Christopher Columbus set sail--wandering tribes
of hunters made their way from Asia across the Bering land bridge to North
America. They didn't know it, but they had discovered a New World. The First
Americans is a fascinating re-creation of pre-Columbian Native American life,
and it's an adventure of a lifetime! Hunt seals with the Inuit; harvest corn on a
cliff-top mesa; hunt the mighty buffalo; and set sail with Leif Erickson,
Columbus, and all the early great explorers--Cabot, Balboa, Ponce de Leon,
Cortes, Henry the Navigator, and more--in this brilliantly told story of America
before it was America.

About the Series:
Master storyteller Joy Hakim has excited millions of young minds with the great
drama of American history in her award-winning series A History of US.
Recommended by the Common Core State Standards for English Language Arts
and Literacy as an exemplary informational text, A History of US weaves
together exciting stories that bring American history to life. Hailed by reviewers,
historians, educators, and parents for its exciting, thought-provoking narrative,
the books have been recognized as a break-through tool in teaching history and
critical reading skills to young people. In ten books that span from Prehistory to
the 21st century, young people will never think of American history as boring
again.
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Editorial Review

Review
"[An] exciting series... Ms. Hakim braids multiple narratives together to bring alive material long dead to
children's imaginations."--The New York Times Book Review
"Joy Hakim didn't rewrite history. But she did make it a whole lot more fun to read."--Education Week
"Readers young and old will find themselves amused, amazed, and engrossed by this searching, opinionated
survey. In every sense a fresh look at our history." --Kirkus Reviews
"Merits every accolade, starting with the most personal: I couldn't put it down."--Washington Post Book
World
"The liveliest, most realistic, most well-received American history series ever written for children."--Los
Angeles Times
"A thorough and accurate narrative of our nation's history."--The Philadelphia Inquirer
"I think this is the best American history written for young people that I have ever seen."--David Herbert
Donald, Harvard University; Pulitzer prize-winning author of Lincoln
"When master storyteller Joy Hakim wields her pen, you're in for a breathtaking adventure."--Teaching K-8
"An attention to detail and drama alike make these recommended choices for not only readers ages 8-13 but
for entire families."--Children's Bookwatch
"Absorbing, real and even fun to read."--Voice of Youth Advocates
"Books of real substance that speak directly to kids."--Jean Fritz, author of Shhh, We're Writing the
Constitution
"One of the best nonfiction series of the decade. Impossible to put down."--School Library Journal
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"An attention to detail and drama alike make these recommended choices for not only readers ages 8-13 but
for entire families."--Children's Bookwatch
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About the Author

Joy Hakim, a former teacher, editor, and writer won the prestigious James Michener Prize for her series, A
History of US, which has sold over 4 million copies nationwide. A graduate of Smith College and Goucher
College she spent years teaching students from elementary school up to the college level. She also served as
an Associate Editor at Norfolk's Virginian-Pilot, and was an Assistant Editor at McGraw-Hill's World News.

Users Review

From reader reviews:

Hattie Jasso:

Have you spare time for the day? What do you do when you have more or little spare time? Yeah, you can
choose the suitable activity with regard to spend your time. Any person spent their own spare time to take a
move, shopping, or went to often the Mall. How about open or read a book titled A History of US: The First
Americans: Prehistory-1600 A History of US Book One? Maybe it is to be best activity for you. You
recognize beside you can spend your time with the favorite's book, you can better than before. Do you agree
with it is opinion or you have different opinion?

Mary Bolinger:

What do you concentrate on book? It is just for students because they're still students or this for all people in
the world, what best subject for that? Merely you can be answered for that problem above. Every person has
distinct personality and hobby for each and every other. Don't to be pushed someone or something that they
don't need do that. You must know how great in addition to important the book A History of US: The First
Americans: Prehistory-1600 A History of US Book One. All type of book can you see on many solutions.



You can look for the internet resources or other social media.

Fred Scott:

The knowledge that you get from A History of US: The First Americans: Prehistory-1600 A History of US
Book One is a more deep you rooting the information that hide within the words the more you get
considering reading it. It does not mean that this book is hard to know but A History of US: The First
Americans: Prehistory-1600 A History of US Book One giving you joy feeling of reading. The writer
conveys their point in specific way that can be understood through anyone who read the item because the
author of this publication is well-known enough. This particular book also makes your own personal
vocabulary increase well. It is therefore easy to understand then can go along with you, both in printed or e-
book style are available. We propose you for having this particular A History of US: The First Americans:
Prehistory-1600 A History of US Book One instantly.

Justin Davis:

The book A History of US: The First Americans: Prehistory-1600 A History of US Book One has a lot info
on it. So when you read this book you can get a lot of gain. The book was written by the very famous author.
The writer makes some research ahead of write this book. This particular book very easy to read you can find
the point easily after scanning this book.
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